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Soinin Viikkokisat 2018

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Average Last HC

1 Antti Kotilainen 44 44 -13

2 Heikki Saunanen 51 51 -6

2 Konsta Jokinen 51 51 -6

4 Ville Iiruu 52 54 113 73 -5.7

5 Markku Uusivirta 50 56 53 -4

6 Juha Pohjoisaho 53 55 52 53.3 -3.7

7 Teemu Turigin 53 55 54 119 70.3 -3

8 Jami Jokiaho 53 57 53  51 122 67.2 -2.8

9 Veikka Ylipelkonen 55 55 -2

9 Jaska Ketola 47 57 54 56 53 56 58 124 63.1 -2

11 Juho Turigin 55 54 122 77 -1.7

11 Henri Koivunen 57 55 119 77 -1.7

13 Teemu Hakala 56 55 58 54 53 56 121 64.7 -1.6

14 Jukka S 56 56 -1

14 Veepee Savela 121 121 -1

16 Joni Oksa 122 122 0

16 Joona Sagulin 57 57 0

18 Vesa Muhonen 57 54 126 79 0.3

19 Sampo Peura 60 55 58 57 57.5 0.5

20 Roope Turigin 61 56 55 57 126 71 1

21 olavi koivunen 58 60 122 80 1.3

22 Juho Hyvösaho 58 59 59 58 55 60 59 125 66.6 1.5

23 Santeri Mäkelä 56 65 61 54 58 58.8 1.8

24 Hermanni Hauta-aho 59 59 2

24 Mixu Kauppinen 124 124 2

26 Aati Vesala 60 60 3

26 Konsta Vainionpää 62 58 60 3

28 Rami Tuohimaa 61 60 60.5 3.5

29 Jani Anttila 61 61 4

30 Karel Säre 54 63 132 83 4.3

31 Otso Paajanen 63 61 62 5

https://discgolfmetrix.com/759305
https://discgolfmetrix.com/759358
https://discgolfmetrix.com/759313
https://discgolfmetrix.com/772197
https://discgolfmetrix.com/786776
https://discgolfmetrix.com/807360
https://discgolfmetrix.com/819015
https://discgolfmetrix.com/829750
https://discgolfmetrix.com/842505
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/9653
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/605
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/35543
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40077
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/29261
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39823
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/46093
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/35931
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/15459
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/31904
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34829
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/30274
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/35538
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/27688
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/32135
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/35490
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/43484
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/13834
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/48338
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/46314
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38247
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/45706
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/46286
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/46421
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40277
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/19507
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/52531
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/47333
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/49736
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41693
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/35542
https://discgolfmetrix.com/759305


Soinin Viikkokisat 2018 • 11.01.2025 05:16 (2)

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Average Last HC

31 Pentti Pitkäranta 62 62 5

31 Lauri Hauta-aho 62 62 5

34 Jukka Mäki 61 63 64 62 62.5 5.5

34 Ville Laukkonen 61 64 62.5 5.5

36 Viljami Honkala 60 63 62 64 64 62.6 5.6

37 Mikko Saloo 63 63 6

37 Veli-matti lampela 128 128 6

39 Juuso Turigin 65 65 8

39 Hermanni Kulmala 65 62 133 86.7 8

41 Janne Metsälä 66 66 9

42 Tapio Hautamäki 67 67 10

42 Timo Humalajoki 132 132 10

42 Jukka Ruuhilehto 67 67 10

45 Jani Kallioniemi 68 142 105 15.5

46 Mikko Salo 138 138 16

47 Tuomo Laukkonen 76 76 19

48 Juha Nelimarkka 78 78 21

49 Antti Viitala 145 145 23

50 Veikka Hautamäki 83 83 26
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1 Jaska Ketola 47 57 54 56 53 56 58 124 505

2 Juho Hyvösaho 58 59 59 58 55 60 59 125 533

3 Teemu Hakala 56 55 58 54 53 56 121 453

4 Roope Turigin 61 56 55 57 126 355

5 Santeri Mäkelä 56 65 61 54 58 294

6 Viljami Honkala 60 63 62 64 64 313

7 Teemu Turigin 53 55 54 119 281

8 Sampo Peura 60 55 58 57 230

9 Jukka Mäki 61 63 64 62 250

10 Ville Iiruu 52 54 113 219

11 Juha Pohjoisaho 53 55 52 160

12 Juho Turigin 55 54 122 231

13 Henri Koivunen 57 55 119 231

14 Vesa Muhonen 57 54 126 237

15 olavi koivunen 58 60 122 240

16 Markku Uusivirta 50 56 106

17 Konsta Vainionpää 62 58 120

18 Rami Tuohimaa 61 60 121

19 Otso Paajanen 63 61 124

20 Ville Laukkonen 61 64 125

21 Jani Kallioniemi 68 142 210

22 Antti Kotilainen 44 44

23 Konsta Jokinen 51 51

23 Heikki Saunanen 51 51

25 Veikka Ylipelkonen 55 55

26 Veepee Savela 121 121

27 Jukka S 56 56

28 Joni Oksa 122 122

29 Joona Sagulin 57 57

30 Mixu Kauppinen 124 124

31 Hermanni Hauta-aho 59 59

32 Aati Vesala 60 60

33 Jani Anttila 61 61

34 Lauri Hauta-aho 62 62
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34 Pentti Pitkäranta 62 62

36 Veli-matti lampela 128 128

37 Mikko Saloo 63 63

38 Juuso Turigin 65 65

39 Janne Metsälä 66 66

40 Tapio Hautamäki 67 67

41 Timo Humalajoki 132 132

42 Jukka Ruuhilehto 67 67

43 Karel Säre 54 63 132 249

44 Hermanni Kulmala 65 62 133 260

45 Mikko Salo 138 138

46 Tuomo Laukkonen 76 76

47 Juha Nelimarkka 78 78

48 Antti Viitala 145 145

49 Veikka Hautamäki 83 83

50 Jami Jokiaho 53 57 53 71 51 122 DNF

50 jan-mikael lampela 58 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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